
 

Monday afternoons: Cotton Boll & Consumer Judging Practices @ 3:00-4:30 PM @ MES/MMS   

Media Center 

 

Tuesday, September 24:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 3:45-5:45 pm @ 4-H Office (7th-12th graders) 

• Sign-up by Friday, September 20 

• Read to students at Boys & Girls Club and work on DPA portfolios (bring laptop) 

 

Tuesday, September 24: Jr/Sr Meeting @ 6:00-7:30 pm @ 4-H Office (7th-12th graders) 

• Sign-up by Friday, September 20 

• Bring children’s books for community service 
 
Friday, September 27:  Georgia 4-H Building Block Contest Entry Deadline 

 

Tuesday, October 1:  Kiwanis Ogeechee Fair Mini-Booth Sign-Up Deadline (waitlist is open, all 

guaranteed spots are filled) 

 

Friday, October 4: Georgia 4-H Foundation Holiday Card Artwork Contest Entry Deadline 

• Draw an original design on 8.5" x 5.5" white, unlined paper 

• Entries should include 4-H in the theme for the message or design 

 

Monday, October 7: Jr/Sr Meeting @ 6:00-7:30 pm @ 4-H Office (7th-12th graders) 

• Sign-up by Thursday, October 3 

 

Tuesday, October 8: Deliver fall cards to hospital patients @ 3:30-5:00 PM @ 4-H Office 

 

Friday, October 11:  MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting? 

 

Friday, October 11: 4-H Day @ Georgia National Fair (6th-12th graders) - $40 

• Sign-up and pay by Tuesday, September 17 

• Space is limited 
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Saturday, October 12:  Kiwanis Ogeechee Fair Mini Booth Set-Up @ 8:30-11:30 AM 
 

Friday, October 18:  Georgia 4-H Pumpkin Growing Contest Weigh-In Deadline 

• Bring pumpkin you grow to 4-H Office to weigh and photograph 

 

Saturday, October 19:  Candler County Harvest Festival @ 9:30 AM-2:30 PM @ Downtown Park 

• Need volunteers to help with face painting booth 

 

Sunday, October 20:  Kiwanis Ogeechee Fair Mini Booth Take Down @ 2:00-4:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, October 22:  Project SAFE Orientation @ 4-H Office (required for BB/Shotgun          

participants) 

• BB @ 6:00 PM, Shotgun @ 7:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, October 23:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 9:00 am-4:00 pm @ 4-H Office (7th-12th       

graders) 

• Sign-up by Friday, October 18 

 

Wednesday, October 23:  Local Mini Booth Display @ MES/MMS 

• Set-up afternoon of October 22, take down evening of October 23 

 

Friday, October 25:  Poinsettia Fundraiser Orders due 

 

Friday, October 25:  Junior Conference Teen Leader Application deadline 

 

Saturday, November 9-Sunday, November 10: Junior Conference @ Rock Eagle (6th-8th graders) 

• Sign-up by Thursday, October 24, $105 to attend 
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